Pentium MMX PCI-ISA Bus SBC
with CRT/Panel, Audio & 4COM
HS-5220
Features Specifications
75~500MHz CPU for Intel Pentium
MMX/Tillamook/K5/K6
ALi M1541/M1543 system chipset
One DIMM socket with a max.

Supports ATX power function
Supports Single +5V power in
Ordering Guide
HS-5220
Pentium MMX PCI-ISA Bus SBC
with CRT/Panel, LAN & Audio
HS-5220P
Pentium MMX PCI-ISA Bus SBC
* PC/104: PC/104 connector for 16-
bit ISA Bus
* IrDA: One IrDA TX/RX header
* USB: Two USB connector
* Keyboard: PS/2 6-pin Mini DIN or
5-pin connector
* Mouse: PS/2 6-pin Mini DIN
* DiskOnChip: DiskOnChip socket
supporting memory sizes of up to
288MB
* BIOS: Award PnP Flash BIOS
* Watchdog Timer: Sets 1, 2, 10,
20, 110, 220 seconds activity trigger
  with Reset or NMI
* CMOS: DS12C887 or equivalent
device
* DMA Channels: 7
* Interrupt Levels: 15
* Power: +5V
* Extra Power Connector: One 5-
pin connector
* Maximum Power Consumption:
+5V@3.9A
* Operating Temperature: 0~60  C
* Board Size: 18.5 x 12.1 cm
5-pin Power In
USB
ALi M1541
ALi M1543
C&T 69000
5-pin KB
DIMM Socket
Socket 7
Award BIOS
FDD
IDE
Panel
ESS Solo1
Intel 82559
PC/104
DiskOnChip
DS12C887
PS/2 MS
Parallel
RJ-45
CRT
COM 1
COM 2
COM 3
PS/2 KB
COM 4
2-pin Power In
LAN
DOC
PC/104
IrDA
USB
WDT
CRT/Panel
ATA/33/66
4COM
Single +5V
Audio
JAPAN
TEL : +813 34248120